
2012 HITOC Meetings 

Date/Location Agenda Meeting Materials Minutes Recording 

Thu Dec 6, 1-5 pm  
Oregon State Library 102 
250 Winter St. NE  
Salem, OR 97301 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Thu Oct 4, 1-5 pm  
Ambridge Event Center 
Marquam Room 1333 
1333 NE Martin Luther King Blvd 
Portland, OR  97232 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Thu Sep 6, 1-5 pm  
Oregon State Library 102 
250 Winter St. NE  
Salem, OR 97301 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Thu Aug 2, 1-5 pm  
Portland State Office Bldg 1B 
800 NE Oregon Street 
Portland, OR  97232 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Thu Jul 12, 1-5 pm  
Portland State Office Building 1B 
800 NE Oregon Street 
Portland, OR  97232 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Thu Jun 7, 1-5 pm  
Oregon State Library 102 
250 Winter St. NE  
Salem, OR 97301 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Tue May 29, 1-2 pm  
Webinar 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Thu May 3, 1-5 pm  
Portland State Office Building 1B 
800 NE Oregon Street 
Portland, OR  97232 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Thu Apr 5, 1-5 pm  
Portland State Office Building 1D 
800 NE Oregon Street 
Portland, OR  97232 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Wed Mar 7, 9 am-5 pm  
HITOC Retreat 
Eola Viticulture Center 
215 Doaks Ferry Road NW 
Portland, OR  97232  

Agenda 

Meeting Materials 

Worksheet 

Presentation Slides 

Minutes Recording 

Thu Feb 2, 1-5 pm  
Portland State Office Bldg 1D 
800 NE Oregon Street 1D 
Portland, OR  97232  

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 

Thu Jan 5, 1-5 pm  
Portland State Office Bldg 1B 
800 NE Oregon Street 
Portland, OR  97232 

Agenda 
Meeting Materials 

Presentation Slides 
Minutes Recording 
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